
30 N

20 N

10 N

15
0 

E

14
0 

E

40
 E

30
 E

20
 E

10
 E

40
 W

50
 W

Tropic of Cancer

40 N

Facebook

Qzone

V Kontakte

Odnoklassniky

Drauglem

Zing

Cloob

Facebook

Twitter

Linkedin

Orkut

Badoo

Odnoklassniky

V Kontakte

Qzone

Tencent Weibo

Sina Weibo

STATI UNITI BRASILE ITALIA RUSSIA INDIA CINA


